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1. Carolina Coordes 2004 306975 GER 19.5 340.60

2. Ana Carvajal 2006 ESP 18.1 336.55

3. Cloe Gravalos 2006 ESP 17.8 326.55

4. Grete Lingslebe 2004 313249 SSV 18.2 299.40

5. Maud van Kempen 2005 NED 17.5 285.70

6. Sira Macias Garcia 2006 MADD 16.8 249.10



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 11.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 2 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Coordes, Carolina GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 32.00 3. 19.5 340.60

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7m 47.25 1. (79.25)

612B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 35.10 1. (114.35)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7m 34.20 3. (148.55)

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 3. (202.95)

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 48.00 1. (250.95)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5m 48.05 1. (299.00)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5m 41.60 1. (340.60)

2. Carvajal, Ana ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 31.20 4. 18.1 336.55

403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 47.00 2. (78.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 36.00 2. (114.20)

612B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 10m 42.75 1. (156.95)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5m 55.80 1. (212.75)

303C 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5m 33.60 3. (246.35)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7m 43.40 2. (289.75)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5m 46.80 2. (336.55)

3. Gravalos, Cloe ESP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 35.20 1. 17.8 326.55

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 10m 37.00 4. (72.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 33.25 3. (105.45)

5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 47.00 2. (152.45)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7m 51.60 2. (204.05)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 7m 45.90 2. (249.95)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 7m 32.20 3. (282.15)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 44.40 3. (326.55)

4. Lingslebe, Grete SSV 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 10m 28.80 5. 18.2 299.40

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 39.00 5. (67.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 37.05 4. (104.85)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 32.00 4. (136.85)

405B 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 36.40 5. (173.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 37.95 5. (211.20)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 4. (261.60)

5235D 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 10m 37.80 4. (299.40)

5. van Kempen, Maud NED 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 34.40 2. 17.5 285.70

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 3. (73.40)

201B 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 21.60 5. (95.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 39.90 5. (134.90)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 43.40 4. (178.30)

5152B 2.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 43.50 4. (221.80)

614B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 32.40 5. (254.20)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5m 31.50 5. (285.70)
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6. Macias Garcia, Sira MADD 103B 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7m 24.80 6. 16.8 249.10

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 7m 31.50 6. (56.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 33.25 6. (89.55)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7m 35.00 6. (124.55)

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 7m 34.80 6. (159.35)

203B 2.3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 5m 23.00 6. (182.35)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5m 28.35 6. (210.70)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 38.40 6. (249.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  48

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA

JU 2       PSV

JU 3       KAZ

JU 4       VZW

JU 5       WSCR

Referee :

Aachen

PSV Schoonspringen

Kazakhstan

Zürich

Rostock

Uschi Freitag Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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